■技术参数
■用途 Usage
ZF型频率变送器是一种将电网中的频率参数，经隔离变
送成线性的直流模拟信号的装置。产品符合国家标准
GB/T13850-1998。
ZF frequency transducer is a device which can isolate and
transmit electric parameters,such as frequency,into linear
DC analog signal .It meet the requirements of National

电源  Power : AC220V 50Hz
Connection Diagram
Order example
■接线图
Dimension
Model  Code
企业代码 功能代码 输出代码
0~100V
F 频率
Frequency
45~55Hz
55~65Hz 0~110V
工作电源
Company code Function code Output code Aux.powerFrequency Voltage
输入频率/电压范围代码
Z
0~100Hz
Special
Special
45~65Hz
49~51Hz
0~120V
0~220V
0~50Hz
0~65Hz
0~380V DC24V
Special
AC220V
AC110V
0~500V
Special
DC220V
DC110V
Output
（V ）（mA ）
10 20
125
0 4
0 50
5045
Input range
 55 (Hz)
 100(Hz)
input   aux.
+power-
+output-
输入 工作电源
输出
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8
Frequency Transducer
频率变送器